
E34-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, February 11, 1995

(Public Auction Register I
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M. I

of each week’s publication I

SAT. JUNE 3 - 9AM Per-
sonal property located
along Weaver Rd„ Robe-
son Twp, Berks Co. By
C.W. Hamilton.

A&C Diffenbach Auction,
Inc. 100 W. Jackson St.,
New Holland, Pa.
FRI. JUNE 9 - SAM Farm
equip, tractors & farm sup-
plies. A&C Diffenbach Auc-
tion, Inc. 100 W. Jackson
St, New Holland, Pa.
FRI. JUNE 9 -1.30PM

SAT. JUNE 3 -10AM Reg
Heifer Sale. New Holland
Sales Stables, Inc, 101 W.
Fulton St., New Holland,
Pa.

Stale Graded Feeder Pig
WED. JUNE 7 - 6:3OPM Sale. Carlisle Livestock
Wmross Trucks & toys. Market, Inc., Exit 12off 1-81

turn South then left onto
Alexander Spring Rd.,
249-4511.
TUES. JUN. 13 - BPM
Feeder Cattle Sale. Carlisle
Livestock Market, Inc., Exit
12off 1-61 turn South • then
left onto Alexander Spring
Rd. 249-4511.
FRI., JUNE 16- 7PM Horse
Sale. New Holland Sales
Stables, Inc., 101W. Fulton
St„ New Holland, Pa.
WED JUN. 21 & THURS.
JUN. 22 - Large Two Day
Sale of Farm Equipment,
Etc. Located 6 Miles South
Of Chambersburg, Pa. One
Mile East of Marion along

16th ANNUAL

HORNING S PUBLIC SALE
OF FARM MACHINERY & TRACTORS

EPHRATA, PA.
Located along Meadow ValleyRd.. between Ephrata and Rothsville. Signs posted on ft. 272South and 322 West of

Ephrata day of sale. Lancaster County, Ephrata Township, PA.

TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 28,
At 9:00 A.M. Sharp

HSJSSSfi CORN PLANTERS
CONDITIONERS ft JD STOOD Dry « Row No TW wTMonitor
MOWERS JD ,7COC Dry • How wWontor

JO «7QOO Ore 4x30 MNo Til2 Ford NH «144 Invortoro JmoSwJO Inwrtor lor 1200 or 1219 JD «7000 Dry 4x30 Row
MOWERS JD 47000 Llqud 4x39 Row

Now MD 4315 Wood* Hydraulio Fold Kinio 4x30 Liquid wMonlor
ts' International 4900 Cydono Air 4 Row

3 NH 4456 Tiolor
_

"'Monitor
2 NH 4465 Tnlor JD 41240 Diy 4 Row wrote Oponora
JD 4450 Traitor JO 41240 No Fort. 4 Row wrote
International 41100 Trailar Oponora
NH 4451 3 PL Ini. 456 Dry 4 Row Squoro Saad Box,
JO 4350 3 PL Oto
Maooay Faiguoon 441 3 pt. International 459 Dry 4 Row wiDioe

HAY CONDITIONERS «*•"•»
„

mu mtto JO 4494-A. Dry 4 Row
ZTSs 2 JO 4246 3 Pt. Dry

1995
JD TRACTORS
JD 4230 WYaar Around Cab
JD 4020 DM W.F. Dual Hyd.
JO 3160 HOPS 4x4 Hi Lo Ind. PTO

HELD CULTIVATORS
IN. *4600 Vbra Shank w/Wingt 20 Fl.
Ini. *46 Vbra Shark wXWlng* 17 Ft.

3T Tiros
JO 2966 M HOPS
JD 2860 Dll. Hi Lo Fuly Equppad
JD 2830 DM Hi Lo Ind. PTO
JD 2440 Omni Hi Lo Ind. PTO

Trater
Ini *46 Vbra Shank w/Wmge 16 Ft

Tralar
IN. *45 Vbra Shank 13 Ft. Trailer
Ini. *46 Vbra Shark 12 Ft. Traitor
IN *46 Vbra Shark 10 Fl. Traitor
IN. *46 Vbra Shark 12 Fl. 3 Pi.
JO *lOOO 12Fl. Traitor
Glaneo 13 Fl. Traitor
Brllon 10 Ft. Tralar

GRAIN DRILLS
JO 4*300 0.0. 2117 wTOraat Saadar
JO 4*300 0 0. 16x7 Grata Saadar 6

Ribuil Engsia
JD 317 Hydro Riding Mown
JO 166 Hydro Riding Mowror
JO-AMT 800 - S Whaater
JDK) In
JO 300 ind. wrtoadw « Rav.. Eng.

Ribuilt

FORD TRACTORS
Ford 5810 Swim II 4x4 Ind. PTO
Ford 4810 Dlmol Syncro Tram.
Ford 4800 S.U DM
Ford 600 Forkift
Ford (51 Gai, Eng. RobuiH

MF TRACTORS
(2) MF 135 Gas
2 MF 50 Qm 1 with PS
MF 35 Gas wIMF Loadw

2 Fwguson 30

Prat* Whooto
IN (510 16x7 D 0 wtPrott Whooto
2 JO Van Brunt 13 Otoe Singl*

HAY WAGONS DISC CHISELS
1 Nw Maul Rack Hay Wagon
1 Now 16' Hay Rack Wagon

2 Now 1» Hay Rack Wagona
2 Now Flatoad Wagona

Farmhand Qlanoo S Shank Straleh
Frama Sod Savar

Cato 7 Shank Olao Chaal
Brllon 7 Shank Olao Chlaal

PACKERS & SEEDERS
Brllon 10 Ft Pack* A Seeder

wlTrantport
Brllon 6 Ft. Packar 6 Saadar

wFTrantport
Brllon 14 Fl. Transport Packar
Brllon 12 Ft. Transport Packar
Brllon 12 Fl Crow Fool wlPupa
Brllon 11 Fl. Paokar
Brllon g Ft. Paokar

ROW CULTIVATORS
Brllon 6 Row S Tyn*
JO 6 Row S Tyn*
IN *133 6 Row S Tyn*
MF 6 Row S Tyn*
Brllon 4 Row S Tyn*
IN. *lB3 4 Row 8 Tyn*
IN *133 4 flow S Tyn*
Bushog 4 Row S Tyn*
Nobla 4 Row S Tyn*
2 - 2-Row 3 Pt.

RAKES i TEDDERS
JO MW Rah# WOoly
NH ea Rah# S Ft.
3 NH #296 Rako* 7 Ft
NH #56 Rako
Font NH#294Ri**A Toddor
Oouti Alta K-9060 Rotary Rako
Kuhn 2 Star Tnulor Rako
Poquoa Toddor 7 Ft
Kuhn 4 Star Tnulor Toddor
Ooutz Fohr K.H. 300 Toddor

FORAGE HARVESTERS
JO #3870 wtSpou* Tract A HR. CM

» 7 Ft P.U.
JO #3910 wtN.R. C.H. A 7 Ft. P.U. -

JO *3840 wVN.R. C.H. A P.U.
TUI ITIfC JO #3840 wIN.R. C.H. A P.U.

1nutrtvo JD #3s w/N.R. C.H. A P.U.
teas Ford 7.3 Dioool wll7' Roll Back NH #BOO »>BOOW A P.U.
1981 Chovy Soottidaio CIOwTTflppor Font NH 360 N-3 C.H.
1999 Chovy P U. * Ton Auto V 8 NH 182 WEIoe. Controls, 1 Ownor.
1976 Chovy CAS 26’ Jorrldan Rolback, Nioo wV3R Augor Baoo Comhoad

427 Eng., Extra Nloo NH #692 VfttAO C.H. 610 P.U.
BALERS WITH THROWERS nh JJS cm a ™p.u.

NH *316 wl7o Throwor NH #792 Motal Alort v#A24 C.H.
2 NH #315 w/70 Throwor
NH #3ll w770 Throwor ®* h *155 *5 H ' * PU’
NH #3ll w/75 Throwor °»hl **oo «®-H. A P.U.
NH #276 w/56 Throwor Wio3t C.H. A P.U.
2 NH #273 w/54-A Throwor ______

John Doom *327 w/30 Ejoclor FORAGE WAGONS
John Door* #336 w/Ejoetor B7O 3 B(f

BALERS WITHOUT *rr*PST 3 »'■ !■»■* 7mhm
TUDAUieoe Badgor 3 Blr. wlßocf, TandarnIrIHUWcHa JO #714 Wl3 Blr. A Root
NH #3ll JO «716-A w/3 Blr. A Tandom Goar
2 NH #276 2 NH #63 Baalar A Root
NH #3lO Engn* Or
nh #273 FORAGE BLOWERS

Caa* International #6OOJU *337 International #56

DISC BINES, HAYBINES nS"« *** LM ""

& MOWER &COND. 2G^#is»
DISC BINES

ZEL GRINDER 4 MIXERS

CULTIMULCHERS
Brllon 13'4 Ft., Uka Now
Brllon 16 Ft.
Brllon 13 Fl.
JO «9SO 12 Ft.
Brllon 10 Fl.
Brllon 10 Ft

Al have inboard whaato.

DISC HARROWS
JO0215 Ovro Cushion 13 FL
JO *620 It Ft.
John Daara *2lO 14 Ft.
JO*2lO 12 Ft.
Whla *266 13 Ft.
VBN* *262 11/4 Fl.
Kraut* 12 Ft.
Bush Hog Wing Otto wißaka 16'A Ft.
Taylor Way 14Vt Ft. C Spring

w/Wmgt
JO* AW. 11VI Fl.
JO f AW. 12 Fl.
JO « AW. 10 Fl.
Olivar 10 Ft.

Al ar* Transport Ditot.

IH TRACTORS
IH 1466 wCbb
2 IH 784 - 1 Mth 4x4
IH 684
IH SO66WCA
IH Cub w/Mowor
IH Cub w/Snow Blado
IH 4140 Hydro Skid Loaddr Ford

Watar Cool
Famuli Sugar A
01 nw 550 Qaa, PS, *l6lO Loadar

w/Engina Majorad Lala Modal
Olivar 70
AC - Dl4 Gat

MISCELLANEOUS
3 JO #4OO Rotary Hoaa 15 Ft
JD #635 Field Sprayer Gal Traitor
Vtoon 3 Pt. Spinner Spreader
NH #4lO Fart. A Lane Dhl
Ini. #l9l Rotary Hoe IS Ft
500 QaHon Traitor Sprayer
Hamilton 300 Oat. Tralar Sprayer
JO 9A-2S Pfeature Washer
NH 24 Fl Elevator
2 Heavy Duty Bex Scrapart
3 Unit Planter*
IA-4*34 Tirea A Rima
Field CuN Extension*
NH #59 A #7O A #76 Throw**
Cub Plow A Snow Plow
3 Pt. Fmtoh Mower
Hanten 7 Ft. 3 Pt. Snowblower
3 Pt. Cement Mixer
Lincoln 225 Welder
Pressure Waeher 1000 P.S I.

FIRST ROW SOLD IS
MECHANICS SPECIALS
Sold around 9 A.M.
NH 1(30 S P 4 W.D. Hy'Jro 320*

PLOWS
tnl. *735 Vandal* Width 5-B Spring

Final
2 lot. *720 5-1* Spring Raaal
Ini. *720 4xlB Spring Raaal
Ini. *720 4x16 Spring Raaal
Ini. *720 3xlB Spring Raaal Sam
Ini. (710 3xlB Spring Raaal Sami
Ini. *7lO 4xlB Spring Raaal Sam
Ini. *7lO 3xlB Sami Spring Raaal
Ini. (TOO Sxt6 Sami Spring Raaal
Ini. *7OO 4xlB Sami Spring Raaal
Caaa 008 4xlB Sami Spring Raaal
2 Ini. *4BO 3-16 3 Pi. Spring Raaal
Whta *6BB BxlB Spring Raaal
Whta *BBB 4x20 Spring Raaal
Whta *866 4x16 Spring Raaal
Whta *348 3xlB 3 Pi. Spring Raaal
2 Whta *BOB 4xlB Cuahloo Trip Sant
Font *lBO 3-16 3 PI. Spring Raaal
MF *348 3-16 3 Pt Spring Raaal
Ford 3-16 Rolbvar
JD *l3BO-1480 4-16 Trip Sami
Ford *lBl 4-16 Trip Sant
MM 3-16 3 PI. Cuahion Trip
MF 3-14 3 PI.
JO 2-14 3 PI.

CHISEL PLOWS
M *BBOO 7 Tooth Tralar
Bnllon 7 Tooth 3 Pt wißaka8

Cel Engine
Cutter Head Needs Repair*
NH #1405 S.P Haybme Hydro CAb
Qehl #lOOO Chopper wfTandem

12 FI.
NH *1495 S.P Hydro Qat. Partial

FNH #355 Hyd. Drive wttoele
Brady #lO5 Hyd. Drive

Whwh
Cm* International MS2O In Una Balar
JD *3980 Choppar
NH *992 Choppac
Qahl *lOBO Disc Bra
Oahl *l5BO Blowaf
Qahl *SB Blowaf
NH *498 Haybma
JO *BBO Raka w/OoHy Whaal
BriMan IS' CulimuMw
2 NH *273 Balaf*
NH *479 Haybma
JD *1207 M.0.C.0., Etc

Cab
JD 41600 Hydro Swing M 0 C 0.

9 FI.
3 FNH *489
2 NH 4488
2 JO 41219

7 FI.
2 NH 4478
2 NH 4477

SPREADERS
NH 4304 Seavangar
NH 4321 P.T.O.
Hadlund Martin 1254 Slda Dalivary

CORN PICKERS
3 Nl 4323 Ona Flow Claan
Nl 4325 - N.R 12 Rol

Gauge Wheel#
im 7 Tooth 3 Pt. w/Qauge Wheel#
Athens $ Tooth 3 Pi.
Taylor Way 10 Tooth 3 Pt.
Taylor Way 7 Tooth 3 Pt.

NOTICE: No small 'jams. We will start in equipment field at 9.00. Terms cash or good checks. Identification required for bidden
number. Not respon.'.ule for accidents.

NOTICE: Al! tractors & farm machinery inside fence will be sold regardless of price
Lunch at sale site

EDWIN HORNING & SONS
248 Meadow Valley Rd., Ephrata, Pa.

717-733-7408
Auctioneers: Blaine Rentzel #761 • Ed Goodrich ■ Joe Brown

Rt 914, East Off Rte.
81, Exit 4. Owners, Jerrold
& Gloria Oaks. MarionAuc-
tion Service.
FRI. JUNE 23 -1.30PM
State Graded Feeder Pig
Sale. Carlisle Livestock
Market, Inc., Exit 12off 1-81
turn South then left onto
Alexander Spring Rd.,
249-4511.

JULY
SAT JULY 1 - Mel’s
Stables, at 834 Wallace
Rd., New Holland, Pa.
From Rt. 23 in New Hol-
land, go S. on Brimmer
Ave., go 2 miles S. on New
Holland Rd. to HillRd. Turn
left on Hill Rd. Proceed 1.2

miles to sale on left. From
Rt 340 E. of Intercourse
take New Holland Rd. 2.5
miles to Hill Rd., right on
Hill Rd. ot sale on left. Mel
Hoover, owner.
SAT. JULY 1 - 9AM, Con-
signment Sale, Household
Items, Antiques, Furniture,
Tools, Farm Machinery,
Farm Supplies, Any Item
Saleable. 2 Miles N. Of
Schaefferstown On Rt.
897,4 Miles S. Of Leb., Pa.
In Village Of Fllntville. Ben
Habacker, Auct.
#AU-001296L.
WED. JULY 5 - 6:3OPM
Winross Trucks & Toys.
A&C Diffenbach Auction,
Inc. 100 W. Jackson St.,New Holland, Pa.

PUBLIC AUCTION
VALUABLE REAL ESTATE

Four 1 aero Building Lots and
9.9 aero Farmatto Lot

Clay TVrp. Lancaster County
TUBS., FEB. 28th, 1995

Auction Time 2 P.M.

Location: Mt.AiryRoad and Old Seoul Road. FromEphrata taka Rt.
272 North to Sehoonock Road turn Mt to Schoonock, turn Mton Ml.
Aliy Rd. appro*. 3 mil*, to Me on right.
Real E«at* catwlMt ol 4 approved Building Leu Irani 1 aero to 1.2
aero* oach, paikod and approved lor (tandard *y*tam*.
RuraVCountry location. Qonlto Iron! to roar (lopa, Ideal lor daylight
bunt*. Each M ha* Irani 196’Irontaga to 464’ IronUno. FARHETTELOT 00,1.1*1. 0) 9.935 aero* madly HMda Wl4Bo' tronlaga on Qlrl
Scot* Rd„ porkad and approved lor .tandard lydotn. Far oorrpMo
ddall*, M pM plan, call Auetkmoor* ■ 733-1006. Term* 10% down
balonco Match 31.1996.

TERMS BY:
Thomas L. Zartman

J. Ira Zartman
739-1060

Ktrwlm Shirk 111, Etqulra
Auction conducted by
Randal V. Klin#, Uoyd Kreider
Roy Good, Jr„ Auctionaeri
Lie.#/

PUBLIC AUCTION
Farm Machinery and a few

Household Goods
Thurs., Feb. 23, 1995

10:00 A.M.
Located East of Lancaster. From Jet. of
Route 30 and Route 41 at Gap, go South
on Route 41 one mile to town clock.
Turn right, cross RR bridge, turn left on
to Mine Road. Go approx. 2 miles to
Smyrna Road. Turn left, first farm on
right. Sadsbury Twp., Lancaster County,
Pa.

Farm Equipment, etc.
1986 Dodge 1/2 T. pickup truck; 8030 AC
diesel tractor w/power shift, front wheel assist
& cab, 2700 hrs.; 80 White American diesel
tractor w/front wheel assist, 870 hrs.; Ford 5000
Select-O-Speed diesel tractor w/good rubber,
2700 hrs.; H.D. FEEDER feedmobile,
commercial size, pull type, feed grinder & 3 T.
mixer w/blower, molasses box, 1000 RPM;
1845 Case skid loader w/bucket & 2 prong
pallet fork; #lO Hesston stacker; 3 pt. hook
Hesston stack mover; Mohawk 3 pt. hook 9
tooth chisel plow; Mohawk 3 pt hook 10 tooth
chisel plow; #271 White 18’ wing disc; IH 183
3 pt. hook 4 row cultivator; Grimm PTO hay
tedder; Winco 30 KW PTO generator on cart;
JD 680 400 bu. manure spreader w/hydraulic
endgate & new web; 3 pt. hook PTO cement
mixer; metal hay rack on skids; round hay rack;
calf hay rack & feeder; 10’ wooden gate; 10’
heavy pipe gate; 6’9” section of 5 head jacks
for small animals; 6’ section of 3 head jacks for
large animals; new Ritchi 1 hole water fountain
w/electric heater; 40 Jamesway lever tie cow
stanchions; 3rd cutting alfalfa hay; wheat straw;
435 Weaverline hydro-static silage cart;
wooden silage carts; hydro manure ram pump
w/10 h.p. motor; sections of 1 1/2” glass
pipeline & receiving jar & misc. pipeline parts;
2 Smidley 10hole hog feeders; 26” barn fans &

other fans; portable air compressor; blower
heater; floor jack; hydraulic jacks; handyman
jack; 36’ aluminum extension ladder; step
ladder; set of Ridgid pipe cutters; 1 1/2”
galvanized pipe; misc. lumber; Hahn rototiller;
Honda rototiller; dairy vac; cow dippers;
brooms; forks; shovels; other misc. items.

Household Goods
Cut glass water pitcher set; Hotpoint electric
kitchen range; wooden hutch bookcase;
loveseat; office chair; s.s. double sink; spindle
back rocking chair; kneehole desk; jug crock;
card table; table lamps; pole lamp; blonde 4
piece bedroom set; 4 captain chairs; misc.
chairs; school desk; 1969 World Book
Encyclopedia set; magazines; other misc. items.

Terms by:
Calvin D. and Lillian Seller

717-442-4842
Auctioneers:
LEON KURTZ
AU-000522-L
(610) 593-5387
J. OMAR STOLTZFUS
Auctioneer’s Note: Equipment qualifies for
financing through Farm Credit. In Chester
Co. contact Dale Peifer 1-800-841-3013. In
Lancaster Co. contact Gordon Herr
717-786-7007.

Food by Linville Hill School


